Sir/Madam,
Greetings!!!

We are glad to extend this invitation to you for
the Winter Session of the Heartian Research
Meet 2023, which is being held at Sacred Heart
College, Thevara under the auspicious of
SHARE

Endeavour) and Post Graduate & Research

(Sacred Heart Advanced Research
Department of Physics.

Researchers from various fields and phases of
their careers can exhibit their work and engage
in idea exchange at Heartian Research Meet. In
addition, scholars can update their work

progress during the meeting.

Dr. Sumod S.G.

Coordinator

Rev. Dr. Jose John CMI

Principal

Dr. Roby Cherian
Head, Department of Physics

Dr. Grace Thomas

Dean of Research

SACRED [ |
HEART
COLLEGE &8
AULONOMOUS i

HEARTIAN RESEARCH MEET
WINTER SESSION 2023

Organized by

Sacred Heart Advanced Research Endeavour (SHARE) and
Post Graduate & Research Department of Physics

Talk on "Scientijic and. Ethical, Conduct in Research”

Speaker : Dr. Harishankar N. Sathyapalan,
Assistant Professor, School of Legal Studies, CUSAT

G Q

February 04, 2023 Fr. Melesius hall
09:45 AM




Guidelines to research scholars

1.All research scholars who are currently enrolled
in S.H. College should register for the meet, via
the link provided below, on or before 2 February
2023, 05:00 PM.

2.Attendance is mandatory for all research
scholars.

3.The research progress presentations of the
scholars will be held at their respective
departments in the afternoon session.

4.The participating research scholars will receive a
certificate to this effect, which they can submit
to the University along with their half-yearly

progress report.

For registration click here

Programme

Registration

College Anthem

Welcome Address

Inaugural Address

Break for tea

Keynote Address

Vote of Thanks

Presentation by PhD Awardees
National Anthem

Break for lunch

09:30 AM

09:45 AM

09:50 AM

09:55 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM



https://forms.gle/qViQy3qUuCJzGRdu6

