Sir/Madam,

Greetings!!!

We are glad to extend this invitation to you for the Winter Session of the Heartian Research Meet 2023, which is being held at Sacred Heart College, Thevara under the auspicious of SHARE (Sacred Heart Advanced Research Endeavour) and Post Graduate & Research Department of Physics.

Researchers from various fields and phases of their careers can exhibit their work and engage in idea exchange at Heartian Research Meet. In addition, scholars can update their work progress during the meeting.

Rev. Dr. Jose John CMI

Dr. Sumod S.G.

Principal

Coordinator

Dr. Grace Thomas

Dr. Roby Cherian

Dean of Research

Head, Department of Physics



# HEARTIAN RESEARCH MEET WINTER SESSION 2023

#### Organized by

Sacred Heart Advanced Research Endeavour (SHARE) and Post Graduate & Research Department of Physics

## Talk on "Scientific and Ethical Conduct in Research"

Speaker : Dr. Harishankar N. Sathyapalan, Assistant Professor, School of Legal Studies, CUSAT



February 04, 2023 09:45 AM



Fr. Melesius hall

### Guidelines to research scholars

- 1. All research scholars who are currently enrolled in S.H. College should register for the meet, via the link provided below, on or before 2<sup>nd</sup> February 2023, 05:00 PM.
- 2. Attendance is mandatory for all research scholars.
- 3. The research progress presentations of the scholars will be held at their respective departments in the afternoon session.
- 4. The participating research scholars will receive a certificate to this effect, which they can submit to the University along with their half-yearly progress report.

For registration click <u>here</u> or scan the QR code



## **Programme**

Registration	09:30 AM
College Anthem	09:45 AM
Welcome Address	09:50 AM
Inaugural Address	09:55 AM
Break for tea	10:05 AM
Keynote Address	10:20 AM
Vote of Thanks	11:20 AM
Presentation by PhD Awardees	11:25 AM
National Anthem	11:55 AM
Break for lunch	12:00 PM